MEMBRANE-FILTER
Membrane Filter
The microporous membrane filter is mainly used for the filtration of mobile phase and samples during the
chromatographic analysis, especially for preventing chromatographic column and infusion pump line
system and sample valve from pollution. They are widely used for gravimetric analysis, microanalysis,
colloid separation and sterility test. The filer membrane made of different materials, such as
polyetherdsulfone (PES), nylon6, Nylon66 MCE and polytetrafluoroethylene (PTFE), PVDF etc. can be
provided.

* Receptor binding studies
* Enhanced recovery of fastidious gram positive organisms
Ordering Information:
Catalogue No. Product Name Specification Unit Material Source
TJMF0405 Membrane filter Ø50 0.45u 100pcs/pack PTFE
TJMF0406 Membrane filter Ø50 0.2u 100pcs/pack MCE
TJMF0407 Membrane filter Ø50 0.45u 100pcs/pack MCE
TJMF0408 Membrane filter Ø50 0.45u 100pcs/pack PES from MEMBRANA
TJMF0409 Membrane filter Ø50 0.8u 100pcs/pack PES from MEMBRANA
TJMF0410 Membrane filter Ø50 0.2u 100pcs/pack Nylon6
TJMF0411 Membrane filter Ø50 0.45u 100pcs/pack Nylon6
TJMF0412 Membrane filter Ø50 0.2u 100pcs/pack Nylon66 from U.K
TJMF0413 Membrane filter Ø50 0.45u 100pcs/pack Nylon66 from U.K
TJMF0414 Membrane filter Ø50 0.2u 100pcs/pack PVDF from U.K
TJMF0415 Membrane filter Ø50 0.45u 100pcs/pack PVDF from U.K
TJMF0419 Membrane filter Ø47 0.45u 100pcs/pack PTFE
TJMF0424 Membrane filter Ø47 0.2u 100pcs/pack MCE
TJMF0425 Membrane filter Ø47 0.45u 100pcs/pack MCE
TJMF0416 Membrane filter Ø47 0.45u 100pcs/pack PES from MEMBRANA
TJMF0418 Membrane filter Ø47 0.2u 100pcs/pack Nylon6
TJMF0426 Membrane filter Ø47 0.45u 100pcs/pack Nylon6
TJMF0422 Membrane filter Ø47 0.2u 100pcs/pack Nylon66 from U.K
TJMF0423 Membrane filter Ø47 0.45u 100pcs/pack Nylon66 from U.K
TJMF0421 Membrane filter Ø47 0.2u 100pcs/pack PVDF from U.K
TJMF0420 Membrane filter Ø47 0.45u 100pcs/pack PVDF from U.K
We also have diameter 60mm, 58mm and so on. Various types is available.